<u> </u>	S SD
APR 5 7002 REC(102063010	
To the tomulable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): $4 - 15 - 22$	2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):
1. IONAS A/S (Recordation Date: 10/10/2000 Reel/Frame 011220/0852)	Name: IONAS A/S
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: BLOKKEN 84 DK-3460 BIRKEROD DENMARK
3. Nature of conveyance:	
□ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other ☑ Change of Address Execution Date(s): 1. 2. 3.	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	
Being filed together with a new application.	
Patent Application No.(s): 09/570,973	Patent No.(s):
Additional numbers attached? □Yes ☑No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: William R. Evans	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u> @ \$40.00 each
Address: Ladas & Parry	Check Enclosed
26 West 61 st Street New York, N.Y. 10023	Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to:
	8. Deposit account number: <u>12-0425</u>
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature: WILLIAM R. EVANS Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents	April 4, 2002 Date
04/19/2002 GTON11 00000170 09570973 01 FC:581 40.00 BP	(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16-6a
	PATENT

REEL: 012799 FRAME: 0601

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

PATENT REEL: 012799 FRAME: 0602

.

RECORDED: 04/15/2002